
 
  

Very Motivated Seller - Please See and Make Offer 
Great Home in Prosper can Be 4 or 5 BR 

211 N Ridge Trl , Prosper TX 75078

MLS:13505411 PRICE:$449,900.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Cedar Ridge Estates
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2009
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 350
Lot Size: 10454 Parking: 3 Cars
Sqft: 3705 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Tile floor Family room
Living room Bonus/Rec room Office/Den
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Attic Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Double Master 
Bedrooms

Media Room with Wet 
Bar

Game Room

Front & Back Balconys Large back Deck 3 Car Garage
Granite Counters with 
Island

Prosper Schools Great Location Near 
Shopping

Work Shop with Power 8 ft. Privacy Fence Almost 1/4 Acre Lot

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Awesome home with 2 master suites, both are large with sitting areas, 
spacious bathrooms with walk in closets, game & media rooms, kitchen has 
granite counter tops, custom cabinets, Stainless appliances, 2 dining areas, 2 
balconies, laundry room with sink, cabinets and countertop, outdoor shop on 
a concrete slab with electricity and Air Conditioner. Large lot with 8 ft. privacy 
fence. Large 3 car garage with plenty of extra storage. Great Home in a 
Popular neighborhood. Don't miss this one, it's very rare to find a home with 
a double master suite.
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